
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Set String & Final Grade for 
Concrete

8 days Wed 2/19/14 Fri 2/28/14

2 Concrete Work 10 days Tue 2/25/14 Mon 3/10/14
3 Cure Time on Concrete 5 days Tue 3/11/14 Mon 3/17/14
4 Grade for Asphalt 4 days Tue 3/18/14 Fri 3/21/14
5 Asphalt Paving 3 days Mon 3/24/14 Wed 3/26/14
6 Finish Grading 8 days Mon 3/24/14 Wed 4/2/14
7 Gravel Paths & Turnarounds 2 days Thu 4/3/14 Fri 4/4/14
8 Dry Utility Installation 15 days Mon 3/10/14 Fri 3/28/14
9 Water Quality Ponds along 4th15 days Mon 3/31/14 Fri 4/18/14

10 Rock Retaining Walls 20 days Mon 2/10/14 Fri 3/7/14
11 Landscaping 30 days Mon 3/10/14 Fri 4/18/14
12 Final Cleanup & Closeout 5 days Mon 4/21/14 Fri 4/25/14
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Project: Trail Head Subdivision Sch
Date: Fri 2/28/14


